
 2022 IRA Championships: Ten Eyck Team and Chapman Award

2022 IRA Ten Eyck Team Champion and Chapman Most Improved Team Awards

3rd Varsity 2nd Varsity Varsity 2022 2021 Difference
Chapman Award (Team Point Trophy 

Improvement)
Eight Eight Eight Total Total

School Points
1 Boston University 54.0 60.0 55.0 169.0 120.0 49.0 Boston University 49
2 Brown University 57.0 80.0 110.0 247.0 277.0 -30.0 Santa Clara 34
3 Colgate University 25.0 25.0 70.0 -45.0 Cornell University 7
4 Columbia 44.0 35.0 79.0 XXXX XXXX Princeton University -8
5 Cornell University 42.0 56.0 75.0 173.0 166.0 7.0 Syracuse University -26
6 Dartmouth College 63.0 88.0 90.0 241.0 340.0 -99.0 Brown University -30
7 Drexell 27.0 52.0 45.0 124.0 216.0 -92.0 Colgate University -45
8 Harvard 69.0 72.0 95.0 236.0 XXXX XXXX University of California - Berkeley -72
9 Marist 16.0 20.0 36.0 143.0 -107.0 University of Wisconsin -87

10 MIT 8.0 15.0 23.0 XXXX XXXX Drexell -92
11 Northeastern University 48.0 85.0 133.0 314.0 -181.0 Dartmouth College -99
12 Oregon State 30.0 20.0 30.0 80.0 190.0 -110.0 University of California-San Diego -100
13 Princeton University 51.0 76.0 80.0 207.0 215.0 -8.0 University of Washington -105
14 Santa Clara 24.0 10.0 34.0 0.0 34.0 Marist -107
15 Stanford University 32.0 60.0 92.0 218.0 -126.0 U.S. Naval Academy -109
16 Syracuse University 45.0 68.0 100.0 213.0 239.0 -26.0 Temple -110
17 Temple 33.0 28.0 40.0 101.0 211.0 -110.0 Oregon State -110
18 U.S. Naval Academy 48.0 40.0 70.0 158.0 267.0 -109.0 Stanford University -126
19 University of California - Berkeley 60.0 92.0 120.0 272.0 344.0 -72.0 Northeastern University -181
20 University of California-San Diego 0.0 100.0 -100.0 Yale University XXXX
21 University of Pennsylvania 39.0 36.0 50.0 125.0 XXXX XXXX Harvard XXXX
22 University of Washington 66.0 84.0 105.0 255.0 360.0 -105.0 University of Pennsylvania XXXX
23 University of Wisconsin 36.0 64.0 65.0 165.0 252.0 -87.0 Columbia XXXX
24 Yale University 72.0 96.0 115.0 283.0 XXXX XXXX MIT XXXX

Ten Eyck 
Award 
2022 Point Distribution

Ten Eyck Award (Team Championship)

Place V8 2V8 3V8 Team Points
1 120 96 72 1 Yale University 283.0
2 115 92 69 2 University of California - Berkeley 272.0
3 110 88 66 3 University of Washington 255.0
4 105 84 63 4 Brown University 247.0
5 100 80 60 5 Dartmouth College 241.0
6 95 76 57 6 Harvard 236.0
7 90 72 54 7 Syracuse University 213.0
8 85 68 51 8 Princeton University 207.0
9 80 64 48 9 Cornell University 173.0

10 75 60 45 10 Boston University 169.0
11 70 56 42 11 University of Wisconsin 165.0
12 65 52 39 12 U.S. Naval Academy 158.0
13 60 48 36 13 Northeastern University 133.0
14 55 44 33 14 University of Pennsylvania 125.0
15 50 40 30 15 Drexell 124.0
16 45 36 27 16 Temple 101.0
17 40 32 24 17 Stanford University 92.0
18 35 28 21 18 Oregon State 80.0
19 30 24 18 19 Columbia 79.0
20 25 20 15 20 Marist 36.0
21 20 16 12 21 Santa Clara 34.0
22 15 12 9 22 Colgate University 25.0
23 10 8 6 23 MIT 23.0
24 5 4 3 24


